
Marina  automatic recliner      



positions

upright position
the armrests can be raised up to transfer the patient to or from 
a bed without  any effort.  The armrests are movable in any 
chair position

reclined position
thanks to two independent motors, the Marina 
Automatic recliner features multiple reclining 
postions controlled with an easy to use, hand 
held controller

sleeper
with a simple touch of a button and wi-
thout any effort, the Marina Automatic 
recliner can be converted into a bed 
which provides an exceptional level  of 
comfort

Lifting position (optional)    
Patients often suffer from reduced 
mobility. Helping patients get out 
of the chair will not only make life 
easier for the patients but will also 
reduce caregiver injuries
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The Marina Automatic recliner is an advancement on DECAM’s original product 
which has demonstrated outstanding reliability and durability through use by hundreds of 
customers in both private and public hospital settings. 

The Marina Automatic recliner embodies a novel concept, namely an automatic reclining 
chair for indoor use which is also particularly useful for patient mobility. 



standard features

optional features
battery
a rechargeable battery provides the user with a much greater 
level of autonomy

oxygen tank holder  
attaches to the back of the chair to carry an oxygen cylinder

swing away table 
allows users with limited mobilty with greater flexibility to 
eat, read or compute

head rest   
the adjustable head rest is removable, and provides greater 
comfort to the user

pull out food rest
for additional support for legs 
when seated

blood donor arm holder  
the adjustable donor arm holder provides a comfortable arm 
position for a donor or patient

IV pole  
stainless steel pole that fits into the adjustable IV pole holder  

IV Pole holder 
attaches to the multiple accessories bar, and is height, tilt and 
direction adjustable

moisture barrier
offers protection from fluids 
such as blood, sweat and uri-
ne, with minimum maintenan-
ce..

moveable armrests  
the armrests can be 
lifted to transfer the 
patient to or from 
a bed without any 
effort

controller 
easy to use, hand held contro-
ller

urethane arm caps 
provides users with a comfor-
table grip and protection for 
their arms

push bar
an innovative design that faci-
litates the movement and ro-
tation of the chair

casters 
silent and resistant double 
casters with individual locks

push bar and arm cap palette
personalize your chair with 
wengue, orange or anthracite 
colours
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multiple accessories bar
allows for the attaching many 
different accessories such as 
an IV pole, a blood donor arm 
support, hanging or drainage 
bags or an articulating table

zero turning radius 
eases mobility in small spaces



technical specificactions

Marina automatic

Our standard collection meets the following features:  

Abrasion resistance		  Urine protection	 Sweat Protection	 100% Polyester 	
Antibacterial Protection	 Blood Protection	 Mildew Resistant	 Sulphide Stain Resistant
Antifungal Protection		  Stain Protection

This brochure provides an overview of the main and benefits of the DECAM product. For a full list of products available, including specifications, 
fabrics,  and finishes, please visit www.decamlux.com.  For pricing enquiries contact your local DECAM sales representative.

Decam Llits Abatibles S.L.    -    Bujonis Industrial, Parcel·la 13    -   17220 Sant Feliu de Guíxols (Girona)   -    Spain    -     Phone: (+34) 972 32 04 00   
www.decamlux.com - info@decamlux.com  

Marina automatic  (wider seat)

fabrics
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width

depth

dimensions

height

weight

max load

overall seat arm height full recline

24,4”

31,5”

50,4”

151,8 lb

330 lb

62,5 cm

80 cm

128 cm

69Kg

150 Kg

19,7”

19,3”

20,5”

50 cm

49 cm

52 cm

28,3”72 cm

66,9”170 cm

width

depth

dimensions

height

weight

max load

overall

26,4”

29,5”

50”

165 lb

330 lb

67 cm

75 cm

127 cm

75 Kg

150 Kg

seat

22”

19,3”

20,5”

56 cm

49 cm

52 cm

arm height

28,3”72 cm

full recline

66,9”170 cm

The Decam textile collection, based on Spradling®  Diaman-
te and Silvertex patterns  is designed specifically to meet 
the strictest requirements of the healthcare environment 
by creating effectives barriers against germs, abrasion and 
stains  

* visit our website for a full list of available colors


