

Marina automatic recliner



The *Marina* Automatic recliner is an advancement on DECAM's original product which has demonstrated outstanding reliability and durability through use by hundreds of customers in both private and public hospital settings.

The Marina Automatic recliner embodies a novel concept, namely an automatic reclining chair for indoor use which is also particularly useful for patient mobility.

○ ● ● ● ● positions

reclined position

thanks to two independent motors, the Marina Automatic recliner features multiple reclining positions controlled with an easy to use, hand held controller



upright position

the armrests can be raised up to transfer the patient to or from a bed without any effort. The armrests are movable in any chair position



sleeper

with a simple touch of a button and without any effort, the Marina Automatic recliner can be converted into a bed which provides an exceptional level of comfort



Lifting position (optional)

Patients often suffer from reduced mobility. Helping patients get out of the chair will not only make life easier for the patients but will also reduce caregiver injuries



○ ● ● ● ● standard features

push bar

an innovative design that facilitates the movement and rotation of the chair

urethane arm caps

provides users with a comfortable grip and protection for their arms

moisture barrier

offers protection from fluids such as blood, sweat and urine, with minimum maintenance..

multiple accessories bar

allows for the attaching many different accessories such as an IV pole, a blood donor arm support, hanging or drainage bags or an articulating table

controller

easy to use, hand held controller

moveable armrests

the armrests can be lifted to transfer the patient to or from a bed without any effort



push bar and arm cap palette
personalize your chair with wengue, orange or anthracite colours



pull out food rest
for additional support for legs when seated

zero turning radius
eases mobility in small spaces

casters
silent and resistant double casters with individual locks

○ ● ● ● ● optional features

battery

a rechargeable battery provides the user with a much greater level of autonomy

oxygen tank holder

attaches to the back of the chair to carry an oxygen cylinder

swing away table

allows users with limited mobility with greater flexibility to eat, read or compute

head rest

the adjustable head rest is removable, and provides greater comfort to the user

blood donor arm holder

the adjustable donor arm holder provides a comfortable arm position for a donor or patient

IV pole

stainless steel pole that fits into the adjustable IV pole holder

IV Pole holder

attaches to the multiple accessories bar, and is height, tilt and direction adjustable

○ ● ● ● ● technical specifications

Marina automatic

dimensions	overall		seat		arm height		full recline	
width	62,5 cm	24,4"	50 cm	19,7"	72 cm	28,3"		
depth	80 cm	31,5"	49 cm	19,3"			170 cm	66,9"
height	128 cm	50,4"	52 cm	20,5"				
weight	69Kg	151,8 lb						
max load	150 Kg	330 lb						

Marina automatic (wider seat)

dimensions	overall		seat		arm height		full recline	
width	67 cm	26,4"	56 cm	22"	72 cm	28,3"		
depth	75 cm	29,5"	49 cm	19,3"			170 cm	66,9"
height	127 cm	50"	52 cm	20,5"				
weight	75 Kg	165 lb						
max load	150 Kg	330 lb						

○ ● ● ● ● fabrics

The Decam textile collection, based on Spradling® Diamante and Silvertex patterns is designed specifically to meet the strictest requirements of the healthcare environment by creating **effectives barriers against germs, abrasion and stains**



* visit our website for a full list of available colors

Our standard collection meets the following features:

- | | | | |
|--------------------------|------------------|------------------|--------------------------|
| Abrasion resistance | Urine protection | Sweat Protection | 100% Polyester |
| Antibacterial Protection | Blood Protection | Mildew Resistant | Sulphide Stain Resistant |
| Antifungal Protection | Stain Protection | | |

This brochure provides an overview of the main and benefits of the DECAM product. For a full list of products available, including specifications, fabrics, and finishes, please visit www.decamlux.com. For pricing enquiries contact your local DECAM sales representative.